
2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
534 Katie Fodale RA 18.19 (2) 17.81 (1) 36.00 1
559 Phoebe Savioe CHS 18.11 (1) 18.35 (4) 36.46 2
542 Sydney Thomas CHS 18.48 (3) 18.48 (5) 36.96 3
515 Courtney Bayley CHS 18.94 (5) 18.30 (2.5) 37.24 4
517 Marie Morris BST 19.08 (9.5) 18.30 (2.5) 37.38 5
501 Alyssa Fodale RA 19.24 (13) 18.52 (6) 37.76 6
536 Anna Heimberger FLLF 18.74 (4) 19.05 (11) 37.79 7
571 Cameron Brosky CHS 18.98 (6) 18.87 (7.5) 37.85 8
518 Anika Grimes BAT 19.04 (7) 18.87 (7.5) 37.91 9
595 Madeline Leithauser CHS 19.17 (11.5) 18.95 (9.5) 38.12 10
551 Averi Fairbanks FLLF 19.08 (9.5) 19.11 (12) 38.19 11
586 Lyndsey Nicosia CHS 19.40 (14) 18.95 (9.5) 38.35 12
514 Sierra Musial H/O 19.17 (11.5) 19.23 (13) 38.40 13
535 Brooke Green BH 19.07 (8) 19.51 (16.5) 38.58 14
547 Blanca Srock BST 19.47 (15) 19.44 (15) 38.91 15
540 Allison Merrill GB 19.49 (16.5) 19.52 (18) 39.01 16
506 Anja Schoenstein RH 19.49 (16.5) 19.60 (19) 39.09 17
543 Abby Weaver RA 19.70 (21) 19.51 (16.5) 39.21 18
566 Marisa Jewell ATU 19.86 (22) 19.37 (14) 39.23 19
516 Jackie Cowdrey SC 19.68 (19) 19.79 (20) 39.47 20
552 Alexia Kalush LO 19.92 (25.5) 19.83 (21) 39.75 21
504 Brooke Panozzo BH 19.92 (25.5) 19.88 (22) 39.80 22
558 Kaitlyn Aprill BAT 19.90 (24) 19.93 (24) 39.83 23
509 Peyton Reilly SC 19.69 (20) 20.18 (27) 39.87 24
553 Betsey Laansoo BH 19.87 (23) 20.02 (25) 39.89 25
590 Rachel Reck BST 19.61 (18) 20.29 (29) 39.90 26
594 Mira Dalal RA 20.25 (31) 19.90 (23) 40.15 27
550 Morgan Gill SC 20.42 (34) 20.10 (26) 40.52 28
554 Emilie Wiggins GB 20.03 (27) 20.63 (33) 40.66 29
538 Saira Mir RH 20.22 (29) 20.45 (31) 40.67 30
531 Lauren Jewell ATU 20.44 (36) 20.27 (28) 40.71 31
556 Sarrah Tikiwala RH 20.24 (30) 20.78 (34) 41.02 32
557 Daisey Horne FLLF 20.55 (40) 20.54 (32) 41.09 33.5
567 Isabelle Morris BST 20.68 (46) 20.41 (30) 41.09 33.5
572 Aurora Schultz RH 20.43 (35) 20.82 (35) 41.25 35
548 Payton Asher BAT 20.38 (33) 21.01 (41) 41.39 36.5
597 Veronica Trevino RA 20.53 (39) 20.86 (36) 41.39 36.5
610 Kate Iuppenlatz BH 20.69 (47) 20.93 (37) 41.62 38
573 Ellie Cook BH 20.52 (37.5) 21.13 (44) 41.65 39
532 Kendall Osborne LO 20.52 (37.5) 21.17 (46) 41.69 40
578 Grace Kansa RA 20.59 (43) 21.11 (43) 41.70 41
544 Ashley Persico H/O 20.31 (32) 21.40 (49) 41.71 42
545 Grace Kassuba FL/BR 20.56 (41) 21.19 (47) 41.75 43
583 Jamie Kemp FLLF 20.95 (48) 20.96 (39) 41.91 44
587 Leah Saltsman BH 21.00 (49) 20.94 (38) 41.94 45
568 Allegra Snedeker BST 20.64 (45) 21.36 (48) 42.00 46
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
519 Hannah Thibideau RH 21.10 (53) 20.99 (40) 42.09 47
508 Sonia Arnst FLLF 20.20 (28) 21.90 (57) 42.10 48
592 Emma Zibell LO 21.06 (51) 21.14 (45) 42.20 49
579 Emersyn Sprague FLLF 20.58 (42) 21.69 (53) 42.27 50
510 Katherine Sirich BST 21.20 (55) 21.09 (42) 42.29 51
561 Natalie Nichols H/O 21.09 (52) 21.46 (50) 42.55 52
530 Bella Todd GB 20.60 (44) 22.06 (59) 42.66 53
564 Grace Guccione LO 21.50 (58) 21.57 (52) 43.07 54
588 Bella Mansicalco BAT 21.26 (56) 21.83 (55) 43.09 55
574 Isabella Rossey SC 21.03 (50) 22.08 (60) 43.11 56
593 Mila Pitman LO 21.17 (54) 21.95 (58) 43.12 57
591 Karleene Maschke RH 21.35 (57) 21.82 (54) 43.17 58
565 Lily Stickney SC 21.89 (65) 21.50 (51) 43.39 59
539 Hannah Schmidt ATU 21.71 (62) 21.87 (56) 43.58 60
570 Madison Aprill BAT 21.84 (64) 22.15 (61) 43.99 61
512 Emma Graham LO 21.66 (59.5) 22.34 (62) 44.00 62
596 Isadora Kotwicki GB 21.66 (59.5) 22.38 (63) 44.04 63
580 Olivia Drobnich H/O 21.69 (61) 22.48 (64) 44.17 64
577 Emma Glazier GB 21.81 (63) 23.07 (65) 44.88 65
598 Nadia Drobnich H/O 22.36 (66) 23.67 (68) 46.03 66
511 Jacqueline Towarnicky GB 22.86 (67) 23.62 (67) 46.48 67
569 Vivian Park ATU 23.18 (68) 23.39 (66) 46.57 68
505 Tessa Scholz FL/BR 23.33 (69) 23.95 (70) 47.28 69
537 Reese Scholz FL/BR 24.01 (70) 23.84 (69) 47.85 70
513 Hannah Findling BAT 24.28 (71) 25.21 (72) 49.49 71
562 Mya Hughes FL/BR 24.62 (72) 24.99 (71) 49.61 72
533 Marissa Haywood H/O 24.90 (74) 25.40 (73) 50.30 73
589 Livia Hovey SC 24.86 (73) 25.51 (74) 50.37 74
503 Isabelle Bahorski ATU 26.92 (75) 27.85 (75) 54.77 75
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 559 Phoebe Savioe 18.11 (1) 18.35 (4) 36.46 2 * 17
542 Sydney Thomas 18.48 (3) 18.48 (5) 36.96 3 *
515 Courtney Bayley 18.94 (5) 18.30 (2.5) 37.24 4 *
571 Cameron Brosky 18.98 (6) 18.87 (7.5) 37.85 8 *
595 Madeline Leithauser 19.17 (11.5) 18.95 (9.5) 38.12 10
586 Lyndsey Nicosia 19.40 (14) 18.95 (9.5) 38.35 12

2 RA 534 Katie Fodale 18.19 (2) 17.81 (1) 36.00 1 * 52
501 Alyssa Fodale 19.24 (13) 18.52 (6) 37.76 6 *
543 Abby Weaver 19.70 (21) 19.51 (16.5) 39.21 18 *
594 Mira Dalal 20.25 (31) 19.90 (23) 40.15 27 *
597 Veronica Trevino 20.53 (39) 20.86 (36) 41.39 36.5
578 Grace Kansa 20.59 (43) 21.11 (43) 41.70 41

3 BST 517 Marie Morris 19.08 (9.5) 18.30 (2.5) 37.38 5 * 79.5
547 Blanca Srock 19.47 (15) 19.44 (15) 38.91 15 *
590 Rachel Reck 19.61 (18) 20.29 (29) 39.90 26 *
567 Isabelle Morris 20.68 (46) 20.41 (30) 41.09 33.5 *
568 Allegra Snedeker 20.64 (45) 21.36 (48) 42.00 46
510 Katherine Sirich 21.20 (55) 21.09 (42) 42.29 51

4 FLLF 536 Anna Heimberger 18.74 (4) 19.05 (11) 37.79 7 * 95.5
551 Averi Fairbanks 19.08 (9.5) 19.11 (12) 38.19 11 *
557 Daisey Horne 20.55 (40) 20.54 (32) 41.09 33.5 *
583 Jamie Kemp 20.95 (48) 20.96 (39) 41.91 44 *
508 Sonia Arnst 20.20 (28) 21.90 (57) 42.10 48
579 Emersyn Sprague 20.58 (42) 21.69 (53) 42.27 50

5 BH 535 Brooke Green 19.07 (8) 19.51 (16.5) 38.58 14 * 99
504 Brooke Panozzo 19.92 (25.5) 19.88 (22) 39.80 22 *
553 Betsey Laansoo 19.87 (23) 20.02 (25) 39.89 25 *
610 Kate Iuppenlatz 20.69 (47) 20.93 (37) 41.62 38 *
573 Ellie Cook 20.52 (37.5) 21.13 (44) 41.65 39
587 Leah Saltsman 21.00 (49) 20.94 (38) 41.94 45

6 RH 506 Anja Schoenstein 19.49 (16.5) 19.60 (19) 39.09 17 * 114
538 Saira Mir 20.22 (29) 20.45 (31) 40.67 30 *
556 Sarrah Tikiwala 20.24 (30) 20.78 (34) 41.02 32 *
572 Aurora Schultz 20.43 (35) 20.82 (35) 41.25 35 *
519 Hannah Thibideau 21.10 (53) 20.99 (40) 42.09 47
591 Karleene Maschke 21.35 (57) 21.82 (54) 43.17 58

7 BAT 518 Anika Grimes 19.04 (7) 18.87 (7.5) 37.91 9 * 123.5
558 Kaitlyn Aprill 19.90 (24) 19.93 (24) 39.83 23 *
548 Payton Asher 20.38 (33) 21.01 (41) 41.39 36.5 *
588 Bella Mansicalco 21.26 (56) 21.83 (55) 43.09 55 *
570 Madison Aprill 21.84 (64) 22.15 (61) 43.99 61
513 Hannah Findling 24.28 (71) 25.21 (72) 49.49 71
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 SC 516 Jackie Cowdrey 19.68 (19) 19.79 (20) 39.47 20 * 128
509 Peyton Reilly 19.69 (20) 20.18 (27) 39.87 24 *
550 Morgan Gill 20.42 (34) 20.10 (26) 40.52 28 *
574 Isabella Rossey 21.03 (50) 22.08 (60) 43.11 56 *
565 Lily Stickney 21.89 (65) 21.50 (51) 43.39 59
589 Livia Hovey 24.86 (73) 25.51 (74) 50.37 74

9 GB 540 Allison Merrill 19.49 (16.5) 19.52 (18) 39.01 16 * 161
554 Emilie Wiggins 20.03 (27) 20.63 (33) 40.66 29 *
530 Bella Todd 20.60 (44) 22.06 (59) 42.66 53 *
596 Isadora Kotwicki 21.66 (59.5) 22.38 (63) 44.04 63 *
577 Emma Glazier 21.81 (63) 23.07 (65) 44.88 65
511 Jacqueline Towarnicky 22.86 (67) 23.62 (67) 46.48 67

10 LO 552 Alexia Kalush 19.92 (25.5) 19.83 (21) 39.75 21 * 164
532 Kendall Osborne 20.52 (37.5) 21.17 (46) 41.69 40 *
592 Emma Zibell 21.06 (51) 21.14 (45) 42.20 49 *
564 Grace Guccione 21.50 (58) 21.57 (52) 43.07 54 *
593 Mila Pitman 21.17 (54) 21.95 (58) 43.12 57
512 Emma Graham 21.66 (59.5) 22.34 (62) 44.00 62

11 H/O 514 Sierra Musial 19.17 (11.5) 19.23 (13) 38.40 13 * 171
544 Ashley Persico 20.31 (32) 21.40 (49) 41.71 42 *
561 Natalie Nichols 21.09 (52) 21.46 (50) 42.55 52 *
580 Olivia Drobnich 21.69 (61) 22.48 (64) 44.17 64 *
598 Nadia Drobnich 22.36 (66) 23.67 (68) 46.03 66
533 Marissa Haywood 24.90 (74) 25.40 (73) 50.30 73

12 ATU 566 Marisa Jewell 19.86 (22) 19.37 (14) 39.23 19 * 178
531 Lauren Jewell 20.44 (36) 20.27 (28) 40.71 31 *
539 Hannah Schmidt 21.71 (62) 21.87 (56) 43.58 60 *
569 Vivian Park 23.18 (68) 23.39 (66) 46.57 68 *
503 Isabelle Bahorski 26.92 (75) 27.85 (75) 54.77 75

13 FL/BR 545 Grace Kassuba 20.56 (41) 21.19 (47) 41.75 43 * 254
505 Tessa Scholz 23.33 (69) 23.95 (70) 47.28 69 *
537 Reese Scholz 24.01 (70) 23.84 (69) 47.85 70 *
562 Mya Hughes 24.62 (72) 24.99 (71) 49.61 72 *
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
119 Nathan Dehart RA 17.69 (2) 17.57 (1) 35.26 1
118 Ryland Fairbanks FLLF 17.46 (1) 17.92 (7) 35.38 2
142 Brooks Funke FLLF 17.88 (3) 17.86 (4.5) 35.74 3
123 Ryan Stimac LO 18.06 (5) 17.81 (3) 35.87 4
140 Noah Ostheimer CHS 17.98 (4) 18.02 (8) 36.00 5
133 Bryce Tapert RA 18.31 (11) 17.86 (4.5) 36.17 6
125 William Morgan GB 18.45 (14) 17.90 (6) 36.35 7
108 Everett Baetens CHS 18.27 (8) 18.36 (16.5) 36.63 8
130 Cameron Olmsted GB 18.41 (12) 18.24 (10) 36.65 9.5
131 Oliver Srock BST 18.22 (7) 18.43 (22) 36.65 9.5
129 Jacob Denman H/O 18.19 (6) 18.47 (26) 36.66 11
156 Nate Hiscock FLLF 18.29 (10) 18.39 (19.5) 36.68 12
120 Jacob Saltsman BH 18.51 (16.5) 18.25 (11) 36.76 13
109 Brady Wright BST 18.60 (19) 18.18 (9) 36.78 14
141 Ryan Krause BAT 18.44 (13) 18.39 (19.5) 36.83 15
143 Broden Janczarek LO 18.28 (9) 18.63 (30) 36.91 16
132 Anthony Trovato FL/BR 18.51 (16.5) 18.42 (21) 36.93 17
139 Ryan Schumacher SC 18.61 (20) 18.45 (23.5) 37.06 18
145 Sawyer Haiss CHS 18.77 (25) 18.36 (16.5) 37.13 19
116 Jonah Rontal BAT 18.92 (30) 18.27 (13) 37.19 20
194 Andrew Fedor BST 18.81 (26) 18.46 (25) 37.27 21
196 Evan Savoie CHS 18.94 (31) 18.35 (15) 37.29 22
112 Jack Antonishek FLLF 18.48 (15) 18.84 (34) 37.32 23
220 Jay O'Connor RA 19.08 (35.5) 18.28 (14) 37.36 24
192 Spencer Dicks FLLF 18.70 (22.5) 18.70 (31) 37.40 25
158 Isaac King RA 18.82 (27) 18.61 (27.5) 37.43 26
162 Ben Clous BAT 18.69 (21) 18.78 (32) 37.47 27.5
102 Evan Kelly LO 18.86 (28) 18.61 (27.5) 37.47 27.5
161 Connor Hough LO 18.58 (18) 18.92 (39) 37.50 29
127 Luke Farella CHS 19.79 (52) 17.75 (2) 37.54 30
171 Lucas Kennard BST 18.95 (32) 18.62 (29) 37.57 31
137 Jake Vanderhoof RH 18.72 (24) 18.89 (37) 37.61 32
134 Erik Laansoo BH 18.70 (22.5) 19.26 (44.5) 37.96 33
190 Calvin Mitchell BH 19.14 (38) 18.93 (40) 38.07 34
111 Cody Musial H/O 19.21 (40.5) 18.87 (35) 38.08 35
105 Andrew O'Neill BH 19.21 (40.5) 18.88 (36) 38.09 36
168 Tyler Kaczocha RA 19.25 (42) 18.95 (41) 38.20 37
169 Olle Sellen H/O 19.10 (37) 19.11 (42) 38.21 38.5
153 Sam Ying BST 18.87 (29) 19.34 (47) 38.21 38.5
182 Ryder Cervin SC 19.17 (39) 19.26 (44.5) 38.43 40
173 Max Ashley CHS 19.73 (51) 18.79 (33) 38.52 41
121 Nathan Deveja SC 19.08 (35.5) 19.67 (50) 38.75 42
150 Keoni Cabatingan H/O 19.53 (45) 19.33 (46) 38.86 43
147 Martin deVaux RH 19.60 (47) 19.45 (49) 39.05 44
178 Benjamin Thompson GB 19.54 (46) 19.74 (52) 39.28 45
172 Wright Paddock BH 19.90 (53) 19.42 (48) 39.32 46
148 Chad Beckeman SC 19.31 (43) 20.05 (56) 39.36 47
154 Ben Baessler BH 19.67 (49.5) 19.77 (54) 39.44 48
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
107 Bayden Tapert RA 21.25 (64) 18.26 (12) 39.51 49
159 Drew Oliver ATU 19.67 (49.5) 20.01 (55) 39.68 50
106 Nicholas Hoult WU 19.95 (54) 19.75 (53) 39.70 51
138 Dane Greenwood ATU 19.62 (48) 20.12 (57) 39.74 52
114 Benji Laughton SC 20.01 (55) 20.24 (59) 40.25 53
189 Michael Berry RH 20.14 (57) 20.30 (60) 40.44 54
188 Ethan Crosby H/O 19.51 (44) 21.19 (67) 40.70 55
176 Noah Michaelson BAT 20.05 (56) 20.76 (64) 40.81 56
193 Jacob Rinke SC 20.87 (59) 20.22 (58) 41.09 57
191 Kurt Dittrich RH 20.28 (58) 20.83 (65) 41.11 58
103 Nick Carpenter ATU 20.94 (61) 20.39 (61) 41.33 59
180 Jack Rodman RH 20.88 (60) 20.65 (62) 41.53 60
115 Braydon Brock FL/BR 20.96 (62) 21.17 (66) 42.13 61
163 Ian Londrigan GB 21.02 (63) 21.57 (68.5) 42.59 62
117 Parker Mills ATU 21.57 (65.5) 21.57 (68.5) 43.14 63
128 Liza Mayer WU 21.58 (67) 21.63 (70) 43.21 64
183 Connor Durak ATU 21.57 (65.5) 21.78 (71) 43.35 65
174 Connor Rixner ATU 21.89 (68) 22.10 (74) 43.99 66
152 Nathan Giles WU 22.21 (69) 22.06 (73) 44.27 67
135 Drew Budzynski WU 22.62 (70) 22.00 (72) 44.62 68
110 Parker Kagey FL/BR 23.02 (71) 22.69 (76) 45.71 69
165 Kristen D'Anna WU 23.12 (73) 22.61 (75) 45.73 70
181 Rider Jannette FL/BR 23.11 (72) 23.22 (77) 46.33 71
167 Chase Gibson FLLF 28.14 (76) 18.37 (18) 46.51 72
104 Joey Goodman BAT 19.01 (33) 28.55 (80) 47.56 73
160 Jack Blaesser FL/BR 24.84 (75) 24.64 (78) 49.48 74
195 Elsha Paul WU 24.67 (74) 24.94 (79) 49.61 75
170 Matthew Land RH 30.56 (77) 19.71 (51) 50.27 76
144 Maxwell Merrill GB 34.13 (78) 19.20 (43) 53.33 77
151 Seth Davidson BAT 39.03 (79) 18.90 (38) 57.93 78
197 Ethan Tarr LO 19.07 (34) 49.52 (81) 68.59 79
113 Eriksen Petiprin GB DNS DNF 84
124 Eric Ranck H/O DNF 20.69 (63) 84
146 Austin Martinec LO DNF 18.45 (23.5) 84
122 Mark Morris BST DNS DNF 84
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 FLLF 118 Ryland Fairbanks 17.46 (1) 17.92 (7) 35.38 2 * 40
142 Brooks Funke 17.88 (3) 17.86 (4.5) 35.74 3 *
156 Nate Hiscock 18.29 (10) 18.39 (19.5) 36.68 12 *
112 Jack Antonishek 18.48 (15) 18.84 (34) 37.32 23 *
192 Spencer Dicks 18.70 (22.5) 18.70 (31) 37.40 25
167 Chase Gibson 28.14 (76) 18.37 (18) 46.51 72

2 CHS 140 Noah Ostheimer 17.98 (4) 18.02 (8) 36.00 5 * 54
108 Everett Baetens 18.27 (8) 18.36 (16.5) 36.63 8 *
145 Sawyer Haiss 18.77 (25) 18.36 (16.5) 37.13 19 *
196 Evan Savoie 18.94 (31) 18.35 (15) 37.29 22 *
127 Luke Farella 19.79 (52) 17.75 (2) 37.54 30
173 Max Ashley 19.73 (51) 18.79 (33) 38.52 41

3 RA 119 Nathan Dehart 17.69 (2) 17.57 (1) 35.26 1 * 57
133 Bryce Tapert 18.31 (11) 17.86 (4.5) 36.17 6 *
220 Jay O'Connor 19.08 (35.5) 18.28 (14) 37.36 24 *
158 Isaac King 18.82 (27) 18.61 (27.5) 37.43 26 *
168 Tyler Kaczocha 19.25 (42) 18.95 (41) 38.20 37
107 Bayden Tapert 21.25 (64) 18.26 (12) 39.51 49

4 BST 131 Oliver Srock 18.22 (7) 18.43 (22) 36.65 9.5 * 75.5
109 Brady Wright 18.60 (19) 18.18 (9) 36.78 14 *
194 Andrew Fedor 18.81 (26) 18.46 (25) 37.27 21 *
171 Lucas Kennard 18.95 (32) 18.62 (29) 37.57 31 *
153 Sam Ying 18.87 (29) 19.34 (47) 38.21 38.5
122 Mark Morris DNS DNF 84

5 LO 123 Ryan Stimac 18.06 (5) 17.81 (3) 35.87 4 * 76.5
143 Broden Janczarek 18.28 (9) 18.63 (30) 36.91 16 *
102 Evan Kelly 18.86 (28) 18.61 (27.5) 37.47 27.5 *
161 Connor Hough 18.58 (18) 18.92 (39) 37.50 29 *
197 Ethan Tarr 19.07 (34) 49.52 (81) 68.59 79
146 Austin Martinec DNF 18.45 (23.5) 84

6 BH 120 Jacob Saltsman 18.51 (16.5) 18.25 (11) 36.76 13 * 116
134 Erik Laansoo 18.70 (22.5) 19.26 (44.5) 37.96 33 *
190 Calvin Mitchell 19.14 (38) 18.93 (40) 38.07 34 *
105 Andrew O'Neill 19.21 (40.5) 18.88 (36) 38.09 36 *
172 Wright Paddock 19.90 (53) 19.42 (48) 39.32 46
154 Ben Baessler 19.67 (49.5) 19.77 (54) 39.44 48

7 BAT 141 Ryan Krause 18.44 (13) 18.39 (19.5) 36.83 15 * 118.5
116 Jonah Rontal 18.92 (30) 18.27 (13) 37.19 20 *
162 Ben Clous 18.69 (21) 18.78 (32) 37.47 27.5 *
176 Noah Michaelson 20.05 (56) 20.76 (64) 40.81 56 *
104 Joey Goodman 19.01 (33) 28.55 (80) 47.56 73
151 Seth Davidson 39.03 (79) 18.90 (38) 57.93 78
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2/16/2022  MHSAA Division 1, Region 2 Regional Race - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 GB 125 William Morgan 18.45 (14) 17.90 (6) 36.35 7 * 123.5
130 Cameron Olmsted 18.41 (12) 18.24 (10) 36.65 9.5 *
178 Benjamin Thompson 19.54 (46) 19.74 (52) 39.28 45 *
163 Ian Londrigan 21.02 (63) 21.57 (68.5) 42.59 62 *
144 Maxwell Merrill 34.13 (78) 19.20 (43) 53.33 77
113 Eriksen Petiprin DNS DNF 84

9 H/O 129 Jacob Denman 18.19 (6) 18.47 (26) 36.66 11 * 127.5
111 Cody Musial 19.21 (40.5) 18.87 (35) 38.08 35 *
169 Olle Sellen 19.10 (37) 19.11 (42) 38.21 38.5 *
150 Keoni Cabatingan 19.53 (45) 19.33 (46) 38.86 43 *
188 Ethan Crosby 19.51 (44) 21.19 (67) 40.70 55
124 Eric Ranck DNF 20.69 (63) 84

10 SC 139 Ryan Schumacher 18.61 (20) 18.45 (23.5) 37.06 18 * 147
182 Ryder Cervin 19.17 (39) 19.26 (44.5) 38.43 40 *
121 Nathan Deveja 19.08 (35.5) 19.67 (50) 38.75 42 *
148 Chad Beckeman 19.31 (43) 20.05 (56) 39.36 47 *
114 Benji Laughton 20.01 (55) 20.24 (59) 40.25 53
193 Jacob Rinke 20.87 (59) 20.22 (58) 41.09 57

11 RH 137 Jake Vanderhoof 18.72 (24) 18.89 (37) 37.61 32 * 188
147 Martin deVaux 19.60 (47) 19.45 (49) 39.05 44 *
189 Michael Berry 20.14 (57) 20.30 (60) 40.44 54 *
191 Kurt Dittrich 20.28 (58) 20.83 (65) 41.11 58 *
180 Jack Rodman 20.88 (60) 20.65 (62) 41.53 60
170 Matthew Land 30.56 (77) 19.71 (51) 50.27 76

12 FL/BR 132 Anthony Trovato 18.51 (16.5) 18.42 (21) 36.93 17 * 218
115 Braydon Brock 20.96 (62) 21.17 (66) 42.13 61 *
110 Parker Kagey 23.02 (71) 22.69 (76) 45.71 69 *
181 Rider Jannette 23.11 (72) 23.22 (77) 46.33 71 *
160 Jack Blaesser 24.84 (75) 24.64 (78) 49.48 74

13 ATU 159 Drew Oliver 19.67 (49.5) 20.01 (55) 39.68 50 * 224
138 Dane Greenwood 19.62 (48) 20.12 (57) 39.74 52 *
103 Nick Carpenter 20.94 (61) 20.39 (61) 41.33 59 *
117 Parker Mills 21.57 (65.5) 21.57 (68.5) 43.14 63 *
183 Connor Durak 21.57 (65.5) 21.78 (71) 43.35 65
174 Connor Rixner 21.89 (68) 22.10 (74) 43.99 66

14 WU 106 Nicholas Hoult 19.95 (54) 19.75 (53) 39.70 51 * 250
128 Liza Mayer 21.58 (67) 21.63 (70) 43.21 64 *
152 Nathan Giles 22.21 (69) 22.06 (73) 44.27 67 *
135 Drew Budzynski 22.62 (70) 22.00 (72) 44.62 68 *
165 Kristen D'Anna 23.12 (73) 22.61 (75) 45.73 70
195 Elsha Paul 24.67 (74) 24.94 (79) 49.61 75
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